Automatic Non-destructive Testing System
NDT Equipment Division
NCS Testing Technology CO., Ltd.
Guarding quality and creating value!
Website: www.ncs-ndtchina.com
Tel.: +86-10-62182492/+86-10-62182833
Mobile: +86-18701560969 Zhao Zitian(Aspen), Marketing manager
Fax: +86-10-62185240

 1.ET system
1.1 Rotating probe ET system
Rotating probe ET system 3D layout
  Application:
ET of subsurface and near-surface of steel, aluminum, copper, titanium and other metal materials in metallurgy,
machinery, electric power, aerospace, nuclear and other industries. Conform to standards of GB/T7735(IDT ISO10893-2),
YB/T4083, GB/T5248, GB/T5126, GB/T12969.2, GB/T29997, GB/T11260(IDT ISO10893-3), etc.
  Features:
  High sensitivity for silver bright, peeled or polished materials
  Fully automatic, digitized, versatile and easy to adjust
  Fast testing speed, non-contact testing
  Routine testing speed: 0-120m / min
  Applications: pipes, bars, wires, etc
  Models:
Equipment model Size range
NCS--RET20 Φ2--Φ20mm
NCS--RET35 Φ5--Φ35mm
NCS--RET65 Φ10--Φ65mm
NCS--RET130 Φ20--Φ130mm
Can Be customized according to customer requirements
1.  ET system				             3
1.1      Rotating probe ET system
1.2.    Through-type ET system

1.2 Through-type ET system
Through-type ET system 3D layout
  Application:
ET of surface and subsurface of steel, aluminum, copper, titanium and other metal materials in metallurgy,
machinery, electric power, aerospace, nuclear and other industries. Conform to standards of GB/T7735(IDT ISO10893-2),
YB/T4083, GB/T5248, GB/T5126, GB/T12969.2, GB/T29997, GB/T11260 (IDT ISO10893-3), etc.
  Features:
  High-speed detection of pipes, bars and wires in cold drawn,
cold rolled, hot rolled and other status
  Highly automatic, sturdy, durable, fast detection
  Non-contact detection, versatile, easy to adjust
  Routine testing speed: 0-240m / min
  Applications: pipes, bars, wires, etc
  Models:
Equipment model Size range
NCS--PET25 Φ3--Φ25mm
NCS--PET114 Φ16--Φ114mm
NCS--PET180 Φ32--Φ180mm
NCS--PET245 Φ60--Φ245mm
Can Be customized according to customer requirements
ET system
  Application:
ET of surface and subsurface of large scale metal materials in metallurgical steel, machinery, electric power, aerospace, nuclear
and other industries.It possesses a high detection sensitivity for various defects. Conform to standards of GB/T7735(IDT ISO10893-
2), YB/T4083, GB/T5248, GB/T5126, GB/T12969.2, GB/T29997, GB/T11260(IDT ISO10893-3), etc.
  Features:
  Surface detection for large scale pipes, bars and nonstandard
materials
  Fully automated, digitized, versatile and easy to adjust
  Multi-channel point-type probe
  Routine testing speed: 0-10m / min
  Applications: pipes, bars, non-standard metal materials, etc
  Models:
Equipment model Size range
NCS--SET245 Φ78--Φ245mm
NCS--SET365 Φ114--Φ365mm
NCS--SET720 Φ219--Φ720mm
NCS--SET1400 Φ365--Φ1400mm
Can Be customized according to customer requirements
3D layoutDetected object spiral forward ET system
3D layoutDetected object in-situ rotation ET system
1.3 Detected object spiral forward / In-situ rotation ET system

GB/4162, YB/T3310, GB/T6402, etc.
  Features:
  Detection of longitudinal, transverse, oblique, wall thickness
measurement/lamination (longitudinal wave, transverse
wave) in one flaw detection
  High speed, high sensitivity, high precision, and less dead
zone
  Non-contact water-immersed and wear-free probe
  There are two transmission methods available: capacitive
transmission and wireless transmission
  Fast testing speed, detection speed: 0-50m / min, customizable
  Applications: boiler pipes, nuclear power pipes, upset oil
pipes, various types of bars, etc.
  Models:
Equipment model Size range
NCS--RUT40 Φ8--Φ40mm
NCS--RUT114 Φ16--Φ114mm
NCS--RUT219 Φ60--Φ219mm
NCS--RUT273 Φ89--Φ273mm
NCS--RUT370 Φ114--Φ370mm
Can Be customized according to customer requirements
UT system
08 09NCS Testing Technology Co., Ltd. NDT Equipment Division
UT system UT system

ASTMA519, GB/4162, YB/T3310, GB/T6402, etc.
  Features:
  Low requirements for workpiece flatness and surface
condition, suitable for both hot-rolled black leather surface
and cold-drawn surface
  High acoustic coupling efficiency and stable detection
  Easy maintenance and quick adjustment
  Detection of longitudinal, transverse, oblique, wall thickness
measurement/lamination (longitudinal wave, transverse
wave) in one detection
  Routine testing speed: 0-15m / min
  Applications: boiler pipes, nuclear power pipes, upset oil
pipes, various types of bars, etc.
  Models:
Equipment model Size range
NC--SUT114 Φ48--Φ114mm
NC--SUT180 Φ60--Φ180mm
NC--SUT273 Φ89--Φ273mm
NC--SUT365 Φ114--Φ365mm
Can Be customized according to customer requirements
 2.UT system
2.3 Phased-Array UT system
Phased-Array UT system 3D layout